Position

Auditor-Controller

Associate Water Resources
Hydrologist

Associate Water Resources
Engineer

Auditor-Controller Analyst ||
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor Appraiser Manager
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Associate Planner
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Auditor-Controller Analyst |

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$190,945
$105,095

$104,920

$102,640
$100,054
$98,902
$94,708
$94,510
$89,604
$80,044
$71,017
$70,731
$61,491
$57,726
$49,505
$47,621
$42,124
$39,524
$39,242
$39,239
$38,982
$38,589
$37,332
$36,693
$34,964
$34,467
$27,968
$27,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,897
$22,125

$89,514

$31,884
$19,888
$21,039
$28,272
$28,431
$29,079
$11,378
$27,400
$26,842
$22,359
$14,601
$12,807
$15,171
$19,439
$19,142
$74,417
$12,950

$8,930
$18,989
$82,775
$22,360
$15,089
$12,374
$12,194

$6,314



Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Behavioral Health Aide
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Behavioral Health Aide

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$26,971
$21,231
$10,021
$9,709
$9,109
$5,090
$4,687
$4,455
$3,930
$2,493
$2,399
$158
$0

$0

$11,225
$2,971
$2,114
$1,364
$1,264
$741
$658
$624
$650
$0
$342
$0

$38
$10,030



