Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$190,945	\$40,897
Associate Water Resources Hydrologist		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$105,095	\$22,125
Associate Water Resources Engineer		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$104,920	\$89,514
Auditor-Controller Analyst II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$102,640	\$31,884
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$100,054	\$19,888
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$98,902	\$21,039
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$94,708	\$28,272
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$94,510	\$28,431
Auditor Appraiser Manager		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$89,604	\$29,079
Associate Planner		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$80,044	\$11,378
Associate Planner		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$71,017	\$27,400
Auditor-Appraiser III		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$70,731	\$26,842
Auditor-Appraiser II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$61,491	\$22,359
Auditor-Appraiser II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$57,726	\$14,601
Associate Planner		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$49,505	\$12,807
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$47,621	\$15,171
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$42,124	\$19,439
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$39,524	\$19,142
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$39,242	\$74,417
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$39,239	\$12,950
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$38,982	\$8,930
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$38,589	\$18,989
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$37,332	\$82,775
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$36,693	\$22,360
Auditor-Appraiser II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$34,964	\$15,089
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$34,467	\$12,374
Behavioral Health Aide		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$27,968	\$12,194
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$27,021	\$6,314

Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$26,971	\$11,225
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$21,231	\$2,971
Auditor-Appraiser II	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$10,021	\$2,114
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$9,709	\$1,364
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$9,109	\$1,264
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$5,090	\$741
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$4,687	\$658
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$4,455	\$624
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$3,930	\$650
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$2,493	\$0
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$2,399	\$342
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$158	\$0
Auditor-Appraiser III	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$0	\$38
Behavioral Health Aide	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$0	\$10,030